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Sail
ITA
USA
USA
USA
USA
GBR
USA
USA
USA
USA
GBR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
JPN
USA
USA
BVI
USA
JPN
JPN
USA
USA
GBR
CZE

Number
212
134
211
162
178
40
153
32917
13131
180
700
1215
206
174
128
201
77
1315
151
208
157
2
32
203
49
2121
7
126
199
203
184
77
84845
204

2011 MELGES 32 MIDWINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES RANKING

Boat Name
Fantastica
Catapult
Arethusa
Zetiana
Shakedown
Dawn Raid
Lake Effect
Warpath
Samba Pa Ti
Volpe
Red
Delta
Ramrod
Leenabarca
Argo
Heartbreaker
roxXanne
Ninkasi
Dark n' Stormy
Celeritas
Mojo
Goombay Smash
STAR
Yasha Samurai
Full Throttle
Mascalzone Latino
INTAC
Flat Stanley
SWING
Yasha Samurai
Bronco
Highlife
Team Barbarians
Black Mamba

Owner
Lanfranco Cirillo
Joel Ronning
Phil Lotz
Alexis Michas
Geoff Pierini
Oscar Strugstad
Bob Hesse
Steve Howe
John Kilroy
Ryan Devos
Joe Woods
Dalton Devos
Rod Jabin
Alex Jackson
Jason Carroll
Bob Hughes
Kip Meadows
John Taylor
Ed Tillinghast
Malcolm Geffner
Steve Rhyne
Doug Douglas
Jeff Ecklund
Yukihiro Ishida
John Porter
Vincenzo Onorato
Mark Plaxton
Terry McSweeney
Keisuke Suzuki
Makoto Uematso
Michael Dominguez
Peter Rogers
Stuart Simpson
Martin Knetig

USASS No. 1
Midwinter Series 1
2010 Gold Cup

94
92
89
87
82
85
84
99

98
97
95
100
93
91

90
88

81
80

96

86

83

USASS No. 2
Midwinter Series 2
2011 Key West

93
91
87
88
84
85
81
99
97

96

98

94

83

80
100

95
92
90
89
86

82

USASS No. 3
Midwinter Series 3
2011 Miami
97
84
88
82
89
85
81

100
99

96
91

98
93
95
86
90
83

94
92

87

Total Points
284
267
264
257
255
255
246
198
197
197
193
191
191
191
189
187
185
174
173
164
160
100

96
95
94
92
92
90
89
87
86
86
83
82



